
DECEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 299er 

 

2 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 49er 

 

3 

 

12:30: ProAm500  

4 

 

Game in Carson 

at 12:00 

 

5 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 399er  

 

6 

 

9:00: 199er 
12:30: Open 

 

7 

 

9:30 – 11:30:  

Morning practice 

session                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

8 

 

12:30: Open 
12:30: 299er 

 

9 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 49er 

 

10 

 
12:30: ProAm500 

TEAM Game 
 

CHRISTMAS 

PARTY! 

11 

 

Game in Carson 

at 12:00 

 

 

12 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 399er 

 

13 

 
9:00: 199er 
12:30: Open 

 

14 

 

9:30 – 11:30:  

Morning practice 

session                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

15 

 
12:30 Open  
TEAM Game and 
12:30: 299er 

UNIT GAME 

16 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 49er 

 

17 

 

12:30: ProAm500 
 

UPGRADED 

CLUB 

CHAMPIONSHIP 

18 

 

Game in Carson 

at 12:00 

 

19 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 399er 

UPGRADED 

CLUB 

CHAMPIONSHIP 

20 

 

9:00: 199er 
12:30: Open 

 

21 

 

9:30 – 11:30:  

Morning practice 

session                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

22 

 
12:30 Open  
12:30: 299er 

 

23 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 49er 

 

24 

 

12:30: ProAm500 
 

25 

 

MERRY 

CHRISTMAS! 

 

26 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 399er 

 

27 

 

9:00: 199er 
12:30: Open 

 

28 

 

9:30 – 11:30:  

Morning practice 

session                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

29 

 
12:30 Open  
12:30: 299er 

 

30 

 
12:30: Open 
12:30: 49er 

 

31 

 

12:30: ProAm500 
 

    

 

Supervised Play, Coaching and Lessons: 

Monday, 9:00-11:00: Coaching Sessions with Don Rogers 

Tuesday, 11:00-12:20: FREE Supervised Play and Lesson with Bob Luebkeman  

Saturday, 9:30-11:30: Supervised Play Sessions with Jill Wallace & Brad Stone  


