DECEMBER 2024						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1		2 3	4	5	6	7
12:30: Open 12:30: 299er	12:30: Open 12:30: 49er	12:30: ProAm500	Game in Carson at 12:00	12:30: Open 12:30: 399er	9:00: 199er 12:30: Open	9:30 – 11:30: Morning practice session
8		9 10	11	12	13	14
12:30: Open 12:30: 299er	12:30: Open 12:30: 49er	12:30: ProAm500 TEAM Game CHRISTMAS PARTY!	Game in Carson at 12:00	12:30: Open 12:30: 399er	9:00: 199er 12:30: Open	9:30 – 11:30: Morning practice session
15	1	6 17	18	19	20	21
12:30 Open TEAM Game and 12:30: 299er UNIT GAME	12:30: Open 12:30: 49er	12:30: ProAm500  UPGRADED CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP	Game in Carson at 12:00	12:30: Open 12:30: 399er UPGRADED CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP	9:00: 199er 12:30: Open	9:30 – 11:30: Morning practice session
22	2		25	26	27	28
12:30 Open 12:30: 299er	12:30: Open 12:30: 49er	12:30: ProAm500	MERRY CHRISTMAS!	12:30: Open 12:30: 399er	9:00: 199er 12:30: Open	9:30 – 11:30: Morning practice session
29	3	0 31				
12:30 Open 12:30: 299er	12:30: Open 12:30: 49er	12:30: ProAm500				

**Supervised Play, Coaching and Lessons:** 

Monday, 9:00-11:00: Coaching Sessions with Don Rogers

Tuesday, 11:00-12:20: FREE Supervised Play and Lesson with Bob Luebkeman Saturday, 9:30-11:30: Supervised Play Sessions with Jill Wallace & Brad Stone